DELNET MembershiP Renewatr

Dear Ms. DheenadhaYalini,

tr would like to inform you that the membership subscription of DELNET by your

institution is due for renewal on September 20, 2a21. We are enciosing herevrith an

invoice no.2o2r/47OOg dated 17.7.2O2r of {13,570 ({Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred

Seventy only) towards the DELNET Annual Institutional Membership Fee for the year

2o2L-2o22 [inctusive of GST). The GSTIN of DELNET is 07AAAAD2288GIZV. Please note

that the renewal payment received will be considered from the date of expiry of

membership only.